- 1 -
Din Mounted Change Over Switch
CO-MOD-125
DESCRIPTION / APPLICATION
The product is of four functions as switch on and off, conversion and isolation, can be used
in a group of line with two loads, as well as two power supplies.
The 3P can also be used to control the positive and negative rotation of the motor, with
standard DIN rail (35x7.5mm) mounted, the housing is molded by PA66 material, with high
flame retardant performance.
MAIN TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Current 40A, 63A, 80A,100A, 125A
Rated Operational Voltage 415V AC
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz
Standard IEC60947-3
Poles 2P, 3P, 4P
Torgue setting 2.5-3 N/m
Connection terminal Screw terminal
Operating temperature
-5~+40℃
Degree of Protection IP20
- 2 -
INSTRUCTION FOR USE
2P:
When the handle is in the M position: 1,2 and 5,6 are connected
When the handle is in the S position: 1,4 and 5,8 are connected
4P:
When the handle is in the M position: 1,2 / 5,6 / 9,10 and 13,14 are connected
When the handle is in the S position: 1,4 / 5,8 / 9,12 and 13,16 are connected
DIMENSIONS